

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 02170 Version: 1 Name: Authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to execute all

necessary documentation to enter into an

agreement with the State of Wisconsin to receive the City of Madison's share of the Local Road

Improvement Funds.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/10/2005 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: 11/8/2005 Final action: 11/8/2005

Enactment date: 11/10/2005 **Enactment #:** RES-05-00868

Title: Authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to execute all necessary documentation to enter into an

agreement with the State of Wisconsin to receive the City of Madison's share of the Local Road

Improvement Funds. (City-Wide ADs)

Sponsors: David J. Cieslewicz

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/8/2005	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
10/19/2005	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
10/11/2005	1	Finance Dept/Approval Group	Approved Fiscal Note By The Comptroller's Office	
10/10/2005	1	Engineering Division	Fiscal Note Required / Approval	